
1 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 14 64.24 35.29 28.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.91 4.212 3 4 3 2 3

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.15 9.950 -1 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 1 2 2 -1

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.27 5.56-2 -1 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 4 2 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2 2

32.33 35.29

Skating Skills 0.80 7.447.50 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.007.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.197.00 6.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.317.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.257.00 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00

28.95

2 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 28 62.16 32.71 29.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 3 1 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.881 1 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.24 3.440 1 0 1 2 1

4 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.30 8.221 1 0 0 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.91 4.214 3 3 2 3 2

6 SSp4 2.50 0.38 2.882 0 1 2 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2 2

28.62 32.71

Skating Skills 0.80 7.447.75 6.25 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.067.75 6.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.447.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.508.00 6.25 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.387.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 8.00 7.50

29.45

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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3 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 24 59.42 32.42 27.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -0.43 8.07-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.74 5.641 1 2 2 1 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.14 2.840 1 0 0 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.840 2 2 2 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.712 2 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 1 2 2 2

29.73 32.42

Skating Skills 0.80 6.696.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.446.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.886.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25

Composition 0.80 6.816.50 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.946.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

27.00

4 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 26 54.99 29.09 25.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T< < 8.08 -1.89 6.19-4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 2 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.66 5.17-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.65 3.252 3 3 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.442 3 3 3 2 4

29.01 29.09

Skating Skills 0.80 6.566.50 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.256.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.506.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.506.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.566.25 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

25.90

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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5 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 52.95 28.45 25.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 1 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.61 7.431 1 2 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.58 3.882 1 2 2 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 2 1 2 1 1

27.92 28.45

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.50 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.136.25 5.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.316.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.506.75 5.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.446.50 5.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

25.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 本  田  真  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＪＡＬ 22 52.88 25.38 27.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+3Tq q 5.50 -0.74 4.76-2 -2 0 -2 -1 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.74 3.50-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.311 2 2 3 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.85 3.453 3 4 3 2 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 2 3 2 3

24.77 25.38

Skating Skills 0.80 6.946.25 6.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.566.00 5.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.756.25 6.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 7.006.50 6.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.136.50 6.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00

27.50

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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7 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 7 52.37 30.47 21.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.40 5.701 1 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.582 3 3 4 4 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 1 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 2 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.111 1 2 2 2 2

27.93 30.47

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.195.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.695.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

21.90

8 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 50.87 28.12 22.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.63 7.77-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz!< ! 5.19 X -1.77 3.42-3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 2 1 0 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 1 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 2 1 2 1 1

28.69 28.12

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.445.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.816.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.695.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

22.75

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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9 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 18 50.42 28.02 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.61 6.810 1 1 2 1 2

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.48 3.681 1 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 3

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 1 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 2 3 2 3 2

25.23 28.02

Skating Skills 0.80 5.565.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.315.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 5.695.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.695.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.50

22.40

10 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 8 50.11 27.46 22.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 0 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.86 2.06-5 -3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.58 4.212 1 1 2 2 2

5 StSq4 3.90 0.98 4.884 2 2 2 3 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 1 1 1 2 2

25.95 27.46

Skating Skills 0.80 5.816.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.385.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.636.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.696.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.816.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

22.65

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/05 22:29 Page 5



11 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 19 49.07 28.17 20.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.53 7.87-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 3S 4.30 -0.32 3.98-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 2 2 1 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.25 3.551 1 1 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 1 1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.38 2.881 0 1 2 2 2

27.53 28.17

Skating Skills 0.80 5.385.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.945.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.315.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.195.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75

20.90

12 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 3 47.70 26.85 20.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.74 7.942 1 0 2 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 1 2 1 2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.13 5.700 -1 0 0 0 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 2 1 0 2 1

25.53 26.85

Skating Skills 0.80 5.386.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.886.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.316.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.196.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.316.00 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

20.85

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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13 永  田  絵美莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 13 47.60 26.15 21.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -1.33 3.97-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 2 1 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0 1

4 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 1 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 0 1 1 0 1

26.26 26.15

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.065.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.315.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.445.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

21.45

14 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 15 47.58 27.38 20.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.32 4.520 1 1 1 0 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.25 6.450 1 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 1 1 2 2 2

25.33 27.38

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.194.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

20.20

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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15 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 47.55 25.60 22.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.881 3 2 2 2 2

2 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 1 2 2 2

5 3T<+COMBO < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.14 2.940 1 0 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2 1

24.20 25.60

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.505.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.886.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.815.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.25

22.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 松  岡  さら沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 47.12 26.22 20.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.95 4.55-1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 3S 4.30 0.54 4.842 1 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 1 2 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 1 0 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 2 1 2 1 2

25.23 26.22

Skating Skills 0.80 5.386.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.945.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.315.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.195.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

20.90

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/05 22:29 Page 8



17 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 29 46.46 24.11 23.35 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.83 4.131 2 3 3 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.680 0 0 1 1 1

4 3T+3T< < 8.32 X -2.10 6.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 2 1 1 0 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.58 3.881 3 2 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.820 2 2 1 2 2

23.82 24.11

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.565.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.885.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.885.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.885.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25

23.35

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 17 45.98 27.53 18.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 -1 1 1 0

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.11 6.160 1 0 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 2 2 2 1 1

26.45 27.53

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.384.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.634.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

18.45

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/05 22:29 Page 9



19 吉  井  絹  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 25 44.47 24.67 19.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.05 4.45-2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 2 1

3 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.08 3.380 1 0 0 1 0

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.58 3.05-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 2 2 1 1 2

25.03 24.67

Skating Skills 0.80 5.195.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.945.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.945.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.945.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

19.80

20 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 44.35 23.95 21.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.22 5.821 0 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 1 1 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 1 2 2 2 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.802 1 1 1 0 0

25.23 23.95

Skating Skills 0.80 5.506.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.135.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.316.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.386.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.446.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

21.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/05 22:29 Page 10



21 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 27 43.24 23.39 20.85 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 -1

4 CSp2 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 0 0 1

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.32 6.371 1 1 1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 2 1 2 2

24.09 23.39

Skating Skills 0.80 5.385.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.005.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.195.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.195.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

20.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 23 42.70 22.80 19.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -3 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.43 3.01-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.940 1 2 2 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.770 0 1 0 0 1

23.13 22.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.135.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.815.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.885.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.065.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

19.90

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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23 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 12 41.90 23.25 19.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 1 2 2 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0

4 3T<+COMBO < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 0 0 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1 1

23.70 23.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.694.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.945.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.885.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

19.65

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 21 40.93 16.83 24.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.74 4.042 3 2 2 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2

4 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.36-1 1 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 2 1 1 2 2

14.40 16.83

Skating Skills 0.80 6.316.25 5.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.815.75 4.50 5.25 6.25 6.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.755.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.136.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.135.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.00

24.10

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/05 22:29 Page 12



25 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 20 39.71 20.71 19.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.53 6.031 1 2 2 1 1

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.07 2.870 1 -1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 0 0 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.771 0 1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.891 1 1 0 0 0

19.93 20.71

Skating Skills 0.80 4.945.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.505.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.755.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.755.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.815.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

19.00

26 吉  田  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 16 38.37 20.12 18.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 -1

2 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.38 2.620 0 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.711 0 0 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.06 2.46-2 0 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0

20.13 20.12

Skating Skills 0.80 4.694.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.384.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.564.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.634.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

18.25

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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27 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 33.27 13.97 19.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.51 1.85-3 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.08 2.920 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

5 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 -1 1 0

15.79 13.97

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.815.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.565.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.885.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.815.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.30

28 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 4 33.26 17.71 19.55 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 2 1 2

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 0 1 0 1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 0 3 2 2 2

21.53 17.71

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.695.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.815.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.945.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.75

19.55

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

The 31st Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第30回愛知県中学校スケート大会　第10回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第77回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第69回中部日本スケート競技会　代表選考会
Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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